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Rhythmic / JR / All
Session: JR1,JR2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Victoria Kobelev1039
457866 Rhythmic Art

8.000 8.100 7.4006.650Diff:
Exec: 7.200 7.200 7.1006.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.050
Final: 13.050 15.200 14.50015.300 58.050
Place: 7T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Alexandria Kautzman1030
615877 Burlo Gymnastics

7.550 9.000 7.0008.000Diff:
Exec: 5.850 6.950 6.3007.150

ND: __.___ -0.050 __._____.___
Final: 15.150 13.400 13.30015.900 57.750
Place: 1 9 2 2 2 

2 

Naomi Skotnikov1036
486407 Vitrychenko

8.000 7.000 6.4007.450Diff:
Exec: 7.550 5.750 6.3506.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.950 15.550 12.75012.750 55.000
Place: 4 1 12T 4 3 

3 

Patricija Ivanauskaite1034
481810 NSR

7.250 7.250 6.4506.800Diff:
Exec: 6.550 6.350 6.7506.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.250 13.800 13.20013.600 53.850
Place: 6 5 9 3 4 

4 

Erica Foster1031
571256 NWR

7.450 8.050 5.8507.000Diff:
Exec: 6.900 5.500 5.1506.050

ND: -0.100 -0.300 __._____.___
Final: 13.050 14.250 11.00013.250 51.550
Place: 7T 3 11 12 5 

5 

Alexandra Sauciur1024
649764 Bag

7.950 8.050 6.6006.000Diff:
Exec: 5.300 5.900 4.8506.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.050
Final: 11.950 13.250 11.45013.950 50.600
Place: 12T 10 7 9 6 

6 

Mya Tam1027
528103 RHD

8.000 9.300 2.7507.500Diff:
Exec: 5.850 6.850 4.1006.100

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.050__.___
Final: 13.600 13.850 6.80016.150 50.400
Place: 5 4 1 16 7 

7 

Catherine Holen1023
534090 Twin Cities Rhythmic

5.800 7.900 5.8507.900Diff:
Exec: 5.050 5.600 6.1506.750

ND: -0.600 -0.100 __._____.___
Final: 14.650 10.250 12.00013.400 50.300
Place: 2 16 10 6T 8 

8 

Chiara Ruggieri1028
496090 RAL

6.050 7.400 6.8006.600Diff:
Exec: 4.450 6.750 5.9505.950

ND: -0.300 __.___ -0.050__.___
Final: 12.550 10.200 12.70014.150 49.600
Place: 9 17 5 5 9 

9 

Neleh Kay1026
545991 California Rhythms

7.400 7.250 6.4506.800Diff:
Exec: 5.600 5.500 4.9505.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.350 13.000 11.40012.750 49.500
Place: 10T 11 12T 10 10 

10 

ProScoreRHY v5.3.0 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Ming Wong



2019 Rhythmic Challenge & Invitational
Meet Results
Feb 22-24, 2019

Page: 2
Printed: 2/24/2019 3:13 PM

Rhythmic / JR / All
Session: JR1,JR2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Allison Labutin1037
530705 Liberty Academy

7.200 6.000 6.1506.650Diff:
Exec: 6.350 5.500 5.7005.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.350 13.550 11.85011.500 49.250
Place: 10T 7 15 8 11 

11 

Veronica Portnov1032
589851 Iliana Rhythmic

7.200 7.650 6.3005.750Diff:
Exec: 5.250 6.550 5.7504.750

ND: __.___ -0.100 -0.050-0.100
Final: 10.400 12.450 12.00014.100 48.950
Place: 16 12 6 6T 12 

12 

Yelizaveta Kovalenko1029
588658 NSR

7.350 7.750 5.8506.000Diff:
Exec: 6.250 5.900 4.6004.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100
Final: 10.550 13.600 10.45013.650 48.250
Place: 15 6 8 14 13 

13 

Elizaveta Zaytseva1033
1483296 NSR

8.000 8.400 1.1507.950Diff:
Exec: 5.500 6.200 4.1506.500

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.050__.___
Final: 14.450 13.500 5.25014.600 47.800
Place: 3 8 4 17 14 

14 

Jessica Huang1040
529993 NSR

6.050 6.700 4.9006.650Diff:
Exec: 5.050 6.050 5.9005.300

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.950 10.500 10.80012.750 46.000
Place: 12T 15 12T 13 15 

15 

Katherine Zhu1038
496088 Eurogymnastics

7.050 6.700 6.4505.450Diff:
Exec: 4.950 4.350 4.8504.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100
Final: 10.100 12.000 11.30011.050 44.450
Place: 17 13 16 11 16 

16 

Alyza Gurovich1025
488806 M&N

6.650 5.650 5.8506.050Diff:
Exec: 4.650 2.400 4.5005.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.450 11.300 10.3508.050 41.150
Place: 14 14 17 15 17 

17 
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